
 Base Price

397THS $129,555

399TH $135,009

410TH $128,807

$0

$18,646

$18,646

X $2,920

X $6,205

X $1,825

X $1,460

X $139

X $1,015

X $1,095

X $1,161

X $285

X $329

X $1,460

X $437

X $22

X $156

X $139

$869

X $0

$256

$869

$0

$2,621

$5,858

$621

$1,533

$285

$1,015

$285

$2,183

$577

$3,789

$3,008

$577

$285

$1,599

$1,351

$23,287

$0

$7,760

$12,812

$12,994

No Accent Blue Orange Red

$12,994

No Accent Blue Orange Red Red/White/Blue

$402

$66Winterization

Pricing and Product information is as accurate as possible as of the date listed. Features, floor plans and specifications are subject to change without notice.

Revision Date:  10/31/23

CSA (Canadian Standards)

State Seals (NE $44, WA $66)

Full-Body Paint - Sterling (Please Choose Accent Color Below)

Heat Pump

Dual Pane Windows

Happi-Jac Electric Bunk System w/ Folding Sofa

Rear Aluminum Deck System w/ Rear Power Awning

Rear Patio Steps (Must Select Rear Aluminum Deck System Option)

Momentum Patio Chairs

Slide-Out Toppers

Solar+ Package (Dual 330W Panels, 2000W Inverter, 50 Amp Controller, 2 Dock Ports, Bluetooth Module)  

8K Axle w/ Disc Brakes 

Full-Body Paint - Onyx (Please Choose Accent Color Below)

7K Axle w/ ABS Drum Brakes

1/2 Bathroom (Garage) (410TH Only)

Independent Suspension - Triple 7K Axle w/Disc Brakes (N/A w/ ABS)

800AH Future Solutions Solar & Lithium Package (3rd A/C w/ Heat Pump Mandatory when Chosen)	

3rd A/C Garage

3rd Awning (Main Slide-Out) - N/A 399TH

Available Options 

Graphite Interior Color

King Bed

Super Sofa Upgrade

Rockford Fosgate Stage 2 Stereo Upgrade - 900 Watts, Int/Ext Speaker Upgrade w/Addt'l Ext Sub & Source Unit

Yamaha Generator - 6kw Gasoline Generator

Garage Screen Wall (Pull Down)

Gen II 3 Season Door w/ Sliding Windows

Power Fan w/ Rain Sensor Garage

Rockford Fosgate Stage 1 Stereo - 500 Watts, Int/Ext Speakers w/10" Powered Sub

CDL Fee

Weather-Tek Insulation Package

Under Unit LED Light Kit

2nd A/C

Upgraded Cooper H-Rated Tires w/ 17.5" Wheels

Exterior Entertainment Center

3rd A/C Prep

Auxiliary Fresh Water Tank (40 Gallons)

20 Cu. Ft. Refrigerator (+ Inverter Prep, 330W Solar Panel, 50 Amp Controller, Bluetooth Module and Two (2) Dock Ports)

SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance

RVIA Seal

TravlFi On-Board WiFi Ready

Total Price

Mandatory Options

Momentum Interior Package

Momentum Exterior Package

Momentum Garage Package

Freight

Location:

Retail Name:

PO #

Date:

Pricing

Base Price

Option Total

2024 Momentum FW Pricing - MSRP

Dealer Information

Dealer:

Model

MANDATORY - MUST CHOOSE ONE

MANDATORY - MUST CHOOSE ONE

MANDATORY - MUST CHOOSE ONE


