

2024 Momentum FW Pricing - MSRP

Dealer Information		
Dealer:		
Location:		
Retail Name:		
PO #		
Date:		

N	lodel	Base Price	
	397THS	\$129,555	
	399TH	\$135,009	
	410TH	\$128,807	

Pricin	Pricing	
Base Price	\$0	
Option Total	\$18,646	
Freight		
Total Price	\$18,646	

	Mandatory Options		
Х	Momentum Interior Package	\$2,920	
Х	Momentum Exterior Package	\$6,205	
Х	Momentum Garage Package	\$1,825	
Х	Weather-Tek Insulation Package	\$1,460	
Х	Under Unit LED Light Kit	\$139	
Х	2nd A/C	\$1,015	
Х	Upgraded Cooper H-Rated Tires w/ 17.5" Wheels	\$1,095	
Х	Exterior Entertainment Center	\$1,161	
Х	3rd A/C Prep	\$285	
Х	Auxiliary Fresh Water Tank (40 Gallons)	\$329	
Х	20 Cu. Ft. Refrigerator (+ Inverter Prep, 330W Solar Panel, 50 Amp Controller, Bluetooth Module and Two (2) Dock Ports)	\$1,460	
Х	TravIFi On-Board WiFi Ready	\$437	
Х	SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance	\$22	
Х	RVIA Seal	\$156	
Х	CDL Fee	\$139	
	3rd Awning (Main Slide-Out) - N/A 399TH	\$869	

Available Options				
Graphite Interior Color	\$0			
King Bed	\$256			
Super Sofa Upgrade	\$869			
Rockford Fosgate Stage 1 Stereo - 500 Watts, Int/Ext Speakers w/10" Powered Sub	\$0			
Rockford Fosgate Stage 2 Stereo Upgrade - 900 Watts, Int/Ext Speaker Upgrade w/Addt'l Ext Sub & Source Unit	\$2,621			
Yamaha Generator - 6kw Gasoline Generator	\$5,858			
Garage Screen Wall (Pull Down) MANDATORY - MUST CHOOSE ONE	\$621			
Gen II 3 Season Door w/ Sliding Windows				
Power Fan w/ Rain Sensor Garage MANDATORY - MUST CHOOSE ONE	\$285			
3rd A/C Garage	\$1,015			
Heat Pump	\$285			
Dual Pane Windows	\$2,183			
1/2 Bathroom (Garage) (410TH Only)	\$577			
Happi-Jac Electric Bunk System w/ Folding Sofa	\$3,789			
Rear Aluminum Deck System w/ Rear Power Awning	\$3,008			
Rear Patio Steps (Must Select Rear Aluminum Deck System Option)	\$577			
Momentum Patio Chairs	\$285			
Slide-Out Toppers	\$1,599			
Solar+ Package (Dual 330W Panels, 2000W Inverter, 50 Amp Controller, 2 Dock Ports, Bluetooth Module)	\$1,351			
800AH Future Solutions Solar & Lithium Package (3rd A/C w/ Heat Pump Mandatory when Chosen)	\$23,287			
7K Axle w/ ABS Drum Brakes	\$0			
8K Axle w/ Disc Brakes	\$7,760			
Independent Suspension - Triple 7K Axle w/Disc Brakes (N/A w/ ABS)	\$12,812			
Full-Body Paint - Onyx (Please Choose Accent Color Below)				
No Accent Blue Orange Red				
Full-Body Paint - Sterling (Please Choose Accent Color Below)	\$12,994			
No Accent Blue Orange Red Red/Whit	te/Blue			
CSA (Canadian Standards)	\$402			
State Seals (NE \$44, WA \$66)				
Winterization	\$66			